Mistrzostwa Polski Junioréw 16-letnich
Ostrowiec Sw., 13-15 lipca 2018r

Event 17 Girls, 50m Backstroke 16 years
14-07-2018 - 17:08 Results Finals
Rek Polski Seniorow 28.05 Urbanczyk Aleksandra AZLOD 29-04-2017
Rek Polski Jun. 16-lat 29.13 Gorniak Katarzyna UNOSW  Belgrad (SRB) 08-07-2011

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

Final A
1.

©CoNoO~WN

10.

Final B
11.
12.
13.
14.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Magierowska Julia
Modrzejewska Magdalena
Mozolowska Emilia
Herasimowicz Zuzanna
Koscielniak Aleksandra
Krol Wiktoria

Gornicka Aleksandra
Pichola Weronika

Bujak Klara

Kupis Aleksandra

Jakubczak Martyna
Dekoninck Laura
Rosinska Karolina
Garula Wiktoria
Widurska Kinga
Kiszka Dominika
Grzelczyk Natalia
Borkowska Malgorzata
Gajdzinska Amelia
Szerszen Natalia

AZS AWF Katowice
Victoria Raciborz

Polonia Warszawa
Morena Gdansk

Shark Rudna

UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
MKP Szczecin

MKS Piaseczno

G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKP Szczecin

WIlokniarz Kalisz

Polonia Warszawa

Orka Grudziadz

MOS Dabrowa Grn

UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
SP 8 Chrzanow
WiIokniarz Kalisz
Olimpijczyk Lublin
Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
Gryf Debica

Time

30.18
30.38
30.43
30.55
30.57
30.79
30.81
30.82
30.84
31.62

31.22
31.58
31.69
32.16
32.16
32.21
32.34
32.50
32.53
32.66

Pts

720
706
703
694
693
678
677
676
675
626

651
629
622
595
595
592
585
577
575
568
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